
18 Holes Prebook Time (any day) 
18 Holes Monday - Sunday 
9 Holes Monday - Sunday 
9 or 18 Hole Junior Rate 
Tournament Rate 
Sunset Rate 
10 Play Pass (transferable) 
Daily Private Cart License 
Annual Private Cart License 
 
Players Pass 
18 Hole Monday - Sunday 
9 Hole Monday - Sunday 
Senior 18 Hole Monday - Sunday 
 
Loyalty Pass 
Adult Round Monday - Sunday 
Senior Round Monday - Sunday 
 
Junior Unlimited 
Adult Unlimited 
Senior Unlimited 

Regular Golf rates  

players pass and rates

Loyalty Pass and rates

unlimited Pass

$49 
$45 
$29 
$15 
$40 
$20 
$370 
$12 
$250 

 
$55 
$35 
$26 
$33 

 
$275 
$26 
$25 

 
$250 
$2000 
$1900 

$47 
$43 
$27 
$15 
$40 
$20 
$370 
$12 
$250 

 
$55 
$33 
$24 
$31 

 
$275 
$24 
$23 

 
$250 
$2000 
$1900 

2020 rates
price includes all sales 

admission taxes & 
facility improvement fee


